College of the Mainland Course Evaluation- FA2022-2 College of the Mainland

FA2022-2 Student Course Evaluation
Course: | DRAM-1322 140CL - Stage Movement Department: | DRAM
Responsible Faculty: | Harold Brown Responses / Expected: | 8/ 13 (61.54%)
DRAM-1322 - 140CL
Course Questions Responses Course
SD |D|N|A|SA|N| Med | Mode | Std
Dev
Q1| The material is presented in an organized manner. 0 0|21 5 8 5 5 .86
Q2| The course objectives are clear. 0 0|21 5 8 5 5 .86
Q3| The required text is comprehensible. 0 0o(2]0 4 6 5 5 94
Q4| The required text was an important component of the course. 0 0o(2]0 4 6 5 5 94
Q5| Course assignments and exams are evaluated and graded fairly. 0 0|21 5 8 5 5 .86
Q6 | Exams reflect the course content and classroom experience. 0 0(3]|0 5 8 5 5 .97
Q7| Grading procedures are easy to understand. 0 0|21 5 8 5 5 .86
Q8| I received feedback on my performance in a reasonable time frame. 0 012 5 8 5 5 71

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neutral=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

DRAM-1322 - 140CL
Overall Evaluation Responses Course
SO | D[N |A| SA|N| Med | Mode | ot
Q9 |l have learned a great deal in this course. 0 1 0|1 6 8 5 5 1
Q10| Overall, | would recommend this course to other students. 0 1110 6 8 5 5 1.1
Q11 |1 put a lot of effort into this course. 0 1101 6 8 5 5 1

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neutral=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

DRAM-1322 - 140CL
Student Information Responses Course
AlB|c|D|F|N| Med Mode std
Dev
Q12| What grade do you expect to receive in this course? 6 | 2|0 0o|o0 8 5 5 43

Responses: [A] A=5 [B] B=4 [C] C=3 [D] D=2 [F] F=1

DRAM-1322 - 140CL

Additional Comments Responses Course
sD|D|N|A|SA|N|Med. | Mode | St
Dev
Q13 |1 found this course evaluations system easy to use. 0|0(1(2|5|8| 5 5 71
Q14 |Based on my experience with this course evaluation system, | will be more likely to complete all my evaluations in the future. 0|0/2(1|5|8| 5 5 .86

Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neutral=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5




Harold Brown

Instructor Questions Responses Individual
SD[D|N|A|SA|N|Med. | Mode | St
Dev
Q15| Instructor is prepared and on time. 0|0/0(2[6 |8 5 5 43
Q16 | Instructor uses a variety of teaching techniques. 0|0/2(0[6 |8 5 5 .87
Q17 | Instructor uses examples and explanations to clarify material. 0|0/1(1|6|8] 5 5 .70
Q18 | Instructor demonstrates knowledge of the subject matter. 0o|0/0(1|7 |8 5 5 .33
Q19| This instructor requires me to be an active participant in class. 0]0/0/2| 6|8 5 5 43
Q20 | Instructor promotes an open atmosphere in discussions, critiques, etc. 0o|0/1(1|6 |8 5 5 .70
Q21| The instructor was available (during office hours, by e-mail/chat, or by appointment) for consultation with students. 0ofof1/0|,7 |8| 5 5 .66
Q22 | The instructor shows respect for students. 0o|0/1(1|6 |8 5 5 .70
Q23 | Instructor follows a course document, outline, or schedule. 0|0|2/0[6 |8 5 5 .87
Q24 | This instructor explains material well through verbal communication. 0o|0/1(1|6 |8 5 5 .70
Q25 | This instructor explains material well through written documents and/or graphic presentation, in person or online. 0(0(2/1| 5 |8| 5 5 .86
Q26 | The instructor uses language that is clear and easy to understand. 0o|0/1(1|6 |8 5 5 .70
Q27 | The instructor displays appropriate enthusiasm, eye contact, and gestures most of the time. 0o|0/1|0[7 |8 5 5 .66
Responses: [SD] Strongly Disagree=1 [D] Disagree=2 [N] Neutral=3 [A] Agree=4 [SA] Strongly Agree=5

Question: | What did you think were the best things about this course?

Response Rate: |50.00% (4 of 8)

sy

The warm up

2 | The openness and it helped me be more in tune with my body

3 | The exercises in the beginning of the class were a great way to start the class. helped me feel like | could do whatever was thrown at me.
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Reviewing Laban effort actions.

Question: | What were the course’s weaknesses and areas in need of improvement?

Response Rate: | 50,00% (4 of 8)

-

nothing.

N

Working on focusing more

w

There aren't any weaknesses

P O O L

4 | More shared weight activity.




Question:

Positive aspects of the facilities (classroom arrangements, computer hardware/software/support, etc.):

Response Rate:

37.50% (3 of 8)

-

nothing positive.

It was a big enough space for everyone

O

w

Classmates,

safe environment, felt good afterwards

Question:

Negative aspects of the facilities (classroom arrangements, computer hardware/software/support, etc.):

Response Rate:

37.50% (30f8)

sy

the room was quite often warm so it left me very sweaty.

We had a pole in the middle of the room and | wish we had a little bit more room

O

w

Awkward space, wifi

Question:

Please add any additional comments you may have about this course:

Response Rate:

12.50% (10f 8)

-

It was really fun
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